
Half Results Matt

                      Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K
                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA
                             October 14, 2017
                                      

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

            ********** MALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Joshua Reams        20 Lynchburg          VA 1:49:48 1:49:48  8:23 
    2 Nathan Maddox       18 Evington           VA 1:50:54 1:50:46  8:28 
    3 Randall Purcell     23 Lynchburg          VA 1:52:10 1:52:10  8:34 

           ********** FEMALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Michele Trump       22 Forest             VA 2:05:50 2:05:50  9:37 
    2 Bonnie Zahne        23 Brick              NJ 2:08:00 2:07:58  9:47 
    3 Kathryn Voelker     34 Lynchburg          VA 2:09:48 2:09:26  9:53 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Lang Wedemeyer      45 Forest             VA 1:54:25 1:54:25  8:44 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace     
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= ===== 
    1 Jill Westland       45 Roanoke            VA 2:21:20 2:21:00 10:46 

                        MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1     7 Elijah Jantomaso    18 Lynchburg    VA         1:56:28 1:57:06 
    2    13 Alex Crespo         19 Topsfield    MA         2:02:18 2:02:27 
    3    15 Zachary Unger       19 Lynchburg    VA         2:03:48 2:03:53 
    4    52 Joshua Seal         15 Lynchburg    VA         2:19:51 2:20:13 
    5    56 Brody Brumm         18 Winamac      IN         2:20:22 2:20:38 
    6    73 David Hixson        17 Lynchburg    VA         2:27:18 2:27:39 
    7    77 Bailey Rapp         19 Falmouth     MA         2:28:02 2:28:02 
    8   157 Jonas Wells         18 Westfield    IN         3:04:31 3:04:58 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1    51 Allison Sporkman    19 West Point   IA         2:19:52 2:19:58 
    2    53 Abby Parker         19 Wilmington   NC         2:19:53 2:20:14 
    3    67 Charis Jantomaso    19 Lynchburg    VA         2:24:16 2:24:53 
    4   106 Selina Feliciano    19 Brewster     NY         2:39:59 2:39:59 
    5   116 Becca Cornford      19 Bakersfield  CA         2:42:06 2:42:23 
    6   144 Brittney Delauder   19 Lynchburgl   VA         2:55:24 2:55:48 
    7   153 Joy Pampaloni       15 Leesburg     VA         3:00:27 3:00:59 
    8   158 Noelle Cawston      19 Lynchburg    VA         3:04:31 3:04:58 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     4 Levi Phillips       20 Lynchburg    VA         1:53:21 1:53:29 
    2     6 James Beck          23 Odenton      MD         1:56:07 1:56:07 
    3     9 Noah Jantomaso      21 Lynchburg    VA         1:58:02 1:59:09 
    4    11 Baylor May          20 Lynchburg    VA         2:00:27 2:00:36 
    5    14 Cody Hughes         26 Lynchburg    VA         2:03:52 2:03:52 
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    6    21 Luke Thompson       21 Lynchburg    VA         2:07:13 2:07:30 
    7    24 Caleb Morgan        20 Lynchburg    VA         2:08:18 2:08:36 
    8    36 Tyler Cornford      21 Lynchburg    VA         2:14:26 2:14:34 
    9    37 Tanner Catron       21 Tazewell     VA         2:14:31 2:14:34 
   10    38 Benjamin Wager      22 Ballston Lak NY         2:15:11 2:15:32 
   11    39 Noah Sydnor         21 Lynchburg    VA         2:15:01 2:15:38 
   12    42 Brad Trombly        20 Lynchburg    VA         2:16:32 2:16:51 
   13    43 Caleb Unger         22 Lynchburg    VA         2:16:54 2:16:58 
   14    44 Kc Horne            20 Harpersville AL         2:16:32 2:17:06 
   15    45 Micah Burnham       20 Lynchburg    VA         2:17:26 2:17:34 
   16    55 Cole Balmer         20 Lynchburg    VA         2:20:22 2:20:36 
   17    59 Levi Schiefer       20 Wilson       NC         2:21:53 2:22:10 
   18    63 Kevin Zahne         22 Lynchburg    VA         2:23:56 2:24:01 
   19    66 Grant Anderson      20 Lynchburg    VA         2:24:13 2:24:51 
   20    69 Joel Field          24 Roanoke      VA         2:23:32 2:25:52 
   21    74 Joel Cockrell       26 Lynchburg    VA         2:27:37 2:27:50 
   22    85 Carson Williams     21 Lynchburg    VA         2:31:21 2:31:38 
   23    92 Jack Hoover         22 Statesville  NC         2:34:25 2:34:49 
   24    95 David Clouse        23 Lynchburg    VA         2:35:30 2:35:46 
   25   111 Nathan Hawkins      25 Harrisonburg VA         2:40:23 2:40:52 
   26   117 Ben Davis           20 Bakersfield  CA         2:42:08 2:42:24 
   27   127 Jack Nellis         22 Lynchburg    VA         2:50:19 2:50:39 
   28   129 Allen Rivers        21 Lynchburg    VA         2:50:23 2:50:40 
   29   145 Matthew Anderson    21 Winston Sale NC         2:55:26 2:55:56 
   30   146 Duane Stever        21 Manassas     VA         2:55:52 2:56:12 
   31   163 Cameron Burgamy     27 Monroe       VA         3:10:36 3:11:13 
   32   164 Syri Pendleton      20 Lynchburg    VA         3:15:55 3:16:22 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    34 Taylor Catron       22 Forest       VA         2:13:30 2:13:33 
    2    40 Ivana Creisstoff    27 Falls Church VA         2:15:43 2:15:48 
    3    50 Lexi Pietruszka     21 Collingswood NJ         2:19:47 2:19:53 
    4    54 Tiffany Young       22 Lynchburg    VA         2:20:23 2:20:32 
    5    57 Leah Hurt           20 Lynchburg    VA         2:20:13 2:20:49 
    6    60 Alexandria Meuleman 27 Lynchburg    VA         2:21:50 2:22:18 
    7    61 Calli Barta         21 Lynchburg    VA         2:22:23 2:22:29 
    8    62 Lauren Spencer      29 Lynchburg    VA         2:22:28 2:22:43 
    9    68 Anna Hurt           22 Lynchburg    VA         2:24:24 2:24:55 
   10    76 Hannah Hock         21 Denver       CO         2:27:33 2:28:01 
   11    80 Jessalyn Stuck      22 Lynchburg    VA         2:29:05 2:29:30 
   12    81 Lily Straka         21 Lynchburg    VA         2:29:45 2:30:09 
   13    83 Abigail Stockwell   23 West Hartfor CT         2:30:46 2:31:15 
   14    84 Amanda Bussel       20 Chesapeake   VA         2:30:57 2:31:22 
   15    88 Jessica Heidebrink  21 Bloomington  IL         2:32:23 2:32:56 
   16    89 Alexandra Karman    20 Hamilton     OH         2:33:10 2:33:35 
   17    91 Carla Nava          27 Lynchburglyn VA         2:34:25 2:34:44 
   18    93 Cecily Schenimann   21 Lynchburg    VA         2:35:01 2:35:27 
   19    94 Emily Wright        22 Cass City    MI         2:35:09 2:35:29 
   20    97 Sydney Egan         21 Lynchburg    VA         2:35:35 2:35:50 
   21    98 Allison Quesenberry 21 Lynchburg    VA         2:35:29 2:35:58 
   22    99 Caroline Roberts    21 Gladys       VA         2:35:40 2:36:08 
   23   100 Dani Hill           22 Lynchburg    VA         2:35:45 2:36:14 
   24   101 Sidney Carmichael   23 Vinton       VA         2:35:45 2:36:14 
   25   102 Leeanna Early       25 Lynchburg    VA         2:35:46 2:36:21 
   26   110 Sarah Mast          21 Carlisle     PA         2:40:01 2:40:35 
   27   112 Nicole Hawkins      22 Lynchburg    VA         2:40:24 2:40:52 
   28   119 Rebekah Heaphy      20 West Hempste NY         2:43:36 2:44:36 
   29   123 Kimberly Parker     29 Lynchburg    VA         2:45:31 2:46:10 
   30   124 Summer Slack        21 Lynchburg    VA         2:47:38 2:47:55 
   31   125 Ashley Cypher       23 Palmyra      PA         2:47:35 2:48:00 
   32   126 Cara Norman         26 Lynchburg    VA         2:49:11 2:49:39 
   33   128 Abby Johnson        23 Roanoke      VA         2:50:19 2:50:39 
   34   130 Emily Hautbois      21 Lynchburg    VA         2:50:28 2:50:50 

Page 2



Half Results Matt
   35   131 Victoria Hebert     23 Lynchburg    VA         2:51:08 2:51:31 
   36   132 Cat McWhirter       23 Lynchburg    VA         2:50:54 2:51:32 
   37   136 Leah Jones          24 Lynchburg    VA         2:52:03 2:52:21 
   38   139 Chelsa Church       22 Portsmouth   VA         2:53:36 2:53:45 
   39   140 Katie Ward          20 Parkersburg  WV         2:53:35 2:53:45 
   40   141 Paige Landers       21 Lynchburg    VA         2:53:33 2:53:51 
   41   142 Chloe Fisher        21 Lynchburg    VA         2:53:32 2:53:51 
   42   143 Anna Mann           28 Lynchburg    VA         2:55:33 2:55:33 
   43   149 Grace Plyler        20 Lynchburg    VA         2:56:36 2:57:14 
   44   154 Anna Hixson         20 Lynchburg    VA         3:00:04 3:01:00 
   45   155 Julie Ann Hobbs     23 Concord      VA         3:01:19 3:01:53 
   46   160 Katelynn Davis      22 Bristol      VA         3:06:13 3:06:35 
   47   165 Sara Tschetter      20 Lynchburg    VA         3:15:55 3:16:23 
   48   166 Amanda Addington    21 Manassas     VA         3:18:41 3:19:00 
   49   167 Katrina Winemiller  21 Lynchburg    VA         3:18:29 3:19:01 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    16 Shane Midkiff       34 Lynchburg    VA         2:04:30 2:04:32 
    2    22 Ryan Earle          36 Lynchburg    VA         2:07:47 2:07:47 
    3    27 Billy Delorbe       37 Lutherville  MD         2:09:37 2:10:00 
    4    29 Mark Hildebrand     35 Greenwood    IN         2:11:01 2:11:07 
    5    30 Ross Meyer          38 Lynchburg    VA         2:11:05 2:11:11 
    6    35 David Brown         35 Lynchburg    VA         2:13:40 2:13:51 
    7    41 Nate Smith          34 Owens Cross  AL         2:16:23 2:16:30 
    8    49 Jordan Whitlock     30 Lynchburg    VA         2:19:51 2:19:51 
    9    70 Robert Shull        34 Lynchburg    VA         2:26:03 2:26:14 
   10    82 Paul Redgate        34 Forest       VA         2:30:58 2:31:05 
   11   107 Matthew Woosley     33 Brookneal    VA         2:39:29 2:40:02 
   12   115 Charles Gilbert     33 Lynchburg    VA         2:41:13 2:41:48 
   13   118 Joshua Keith        33 Forest       VA         2:43:58 2:44:29 
   14   122 Donald Lowrey       35 Lynchburg    VA         2:45:26 2:45:26 
   15   134 Matthew Conner      35 Forest       VA         2:51:53 2:52:05 
   16   135 Matthew Vincent     34 Lynchburg    VA         2:51:43 2:52:08 
   17   148 Blake Edmondson     34 Lynchburg    VA         2:56:40 2:57:12 
   18   150 Aaron Williams      38 Flint        TX         2:57:05 2:57:18 
   19   151 Johnathan Willis    34 Lynchburg    VA         2:58:17 2:58:48 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    28 Holly McCanless     30 Lynchburg    VA         2:10:29 2:10:40 
    2    33 Ashton Garner       31 Lynchburg    VA         2:12:12 2:12:16 
    3    46 Jennifer Rider      35 Wirtz        VA         2:18:29 2:18:42 
    4    47 Kimberly Gibson-Mcd 34 Lynchburg    VA         2:19:32 2:19:32 
    5    71 Leigh Lester        36 Rocky Mount  VA         2:26:15 2:26:29 
    6    79 Shivangi Shah       34 Lynchburg    VA         2:28:05 2:28:09 
    7    96 Marie Williams      31 Lynchburg    VA         2:35:11 2:35:47 
    8   108 Summer Sawyer       36 Lynchburg    VA         2:39:25 2:40:08 
    9   120 Jennifer Anders     38 Lynchburg    VA         2:45:07 2:45:20 
   10   159 Elle Simmons        31 Lynchburg    VA         3:06:12 3:06:33 
   11   161 Rachel Willis       32 Lynchburg    VA         3:06:22 3:06:55 
   12   168 Jene Brown          37 Lynchburg    VA         4:16:18 4:16:44 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    10 Eric Ward           42 Forest       VA         1:59:09 1:59:10 
    2    18 Matthew Jackson     47 Concord      VA         2:06:01 2:06:12 
    3    20 Jeremy White        41 Lynchburg    VA         2:07:00 2:07:08 
    4    25 Jonathan Thomas     43 Lynchburg    VA         2:08:46 2:08:57 
    5    31 Sean Mulvaney       46 Orange Park  FL         2:10:19 2:11:13 
    6    32 Nathan Hale         40 Vinton       VA         2:10:48 2:11:19 
    7    48 Clay O'Connell      40 Lynchburg    VA         2:19:33 2:19:40 
    8    64 Michael Merholz     48 Forest       VA         2:24:07 2:24:09 
    9    65 Adam Dooley         40 Roseland     VA         2:24:34 2:24:50 
   10    72 Rick Foster         45 Forest       VA         2:26:47 2:26:47 
   11    78 Jeff Coleman        46 Forest       VA         2:27:55 2:28:05 
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   12   103 Jeff Cunningham     41 Forest       VA         2:35:56 2:36:28 
   13   109 Stephen Muller      49 Forest       VA         2:40:08 2:40:30 
   14   113 Darrell Wargo       49 Lynchburg    VA         2:41:30 2:41:30 
   15   121 Mark Anders         42 Lynchburg    VA         2:45:08 2:45:21 
   16   133 Joseph Watson       46 Lynchburg    VA         2:51:30 2:51:57
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    75 Alyson Ramsey       41 Lyncburg     VA         2:27:52 2:27:56 
    2    86 Janine Thomas       44 Lynchburg    VA         2:31:54 2:32:03 
    3   147 Johanna Schubert    41 Evington     VA         2:56:22 2:56:35 
    4   162 Rebecca Jackson     41 Concord      VA         3:07:10 3:07:22 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1     8 David Browne        55 Naples       FL         1:58:54 1:58:54 
    2    12 Ondrej Prokop       55 Brno                    2:00:55 2:01:09 
    3    87 Chad Smith          55 Forest       VA         2:32:09 2:32:14 
    4    90 Scott Firkins       51 Lynchburg    VA         2:33:16 2:33:43 
    5   104 Jeff Heidorn        53 Lynchburg    VA         2:37:17 2:37:24 
    6   105 Celso Callegari Sil 55 Blaine       ME         2:37:35 2:37:35 
    7   156 Mark Parsell        55 Forest       VA         3:01:26 3:02:00
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1   114 Lisa Nielsen        54 Roanoke      VA         2:41:21 2:41:40 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1    19 Brian Carlton       64 Lynchburg    VA         2:06:49 2:07:02 
    2   138 Craig M Miller      64 Spout Spring VA         2:52:29 2:52:32 
    3   152 Byron Gordon        67 Spout Spring VA         2:59:12 2:59:48
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1   137 Susan Anderson      61 Lynchburg    VA         2:51:57 2:52:32 

                                                                      
                      Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K
                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA
                             October 14, 2017
                                      
Place Name                No.   Ag S City            St Split   Gun     Chip    Pace
    
===== =================== ===== == = =============== == ======= ======= ======= 
===== 
    1 Joshua Reams          186 20 M Lynchburg       VA         1:49:48 1:49:48  
8:23 
    2 Nathan Maddox         219 18 M Evington        VA         1:50:46 1:50:54  
8:28 
    3 Randall Purcell       195 23 M Lynchburg       VA         1:52:10 1:52:10  
8:34 
    4 Levi Phillips         392 20 M Lynchburg       VA         1:53:21 1:53:29  
8:40 
    5 Lang Wedemeyer        126 45 M Forest          VA         1:54:25 1:54:25  
8:44 
    6 James Beck            159 23 M Odenton         MD         1:56:07 1:56:07  
8:52 
    7 Elijah Jantomaso       12 18 M Lynchburg       VA         1:56:28 1:57:06  
8:57 
    8 David Browne          130 55 M Naples          FL         1:58:54 1:58:54  
9:05 
    9 Noah Jantomaso        103 21 M Lynchburg       VA         1:58:02 1:59:09  
9:06 
   10 Eric Ward             183 42 M Forest          VA         1:59:09 1:59:10  
9:06 
   11 Baylor May            121 20 M Lynchburg       VA         2:00:27 2:00:36  
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9:13 
   12 Ondrej Prokop         271 55 M Brno                       2:00:55 2:01:09  
9:15 
   13 Alex Crespo           165 19 M Topsfield       MA         2:02:18 2:02:27  
9:21 
   14 Cody Hughes           167 26 M Lynchburg       VA         2:03:52 2:03:52  
9:28 
   15 Zachary Unger         247 19 M Lynchburg       VA         2:03:48 2:03:53  
9:28 
   16 Shane Midkiff          92 34 M Lynchburg       VA         2:04:30 2:04:32  
9:31 
   17 Michele Trump          70 22 F Forest          VA         2:05:50 2:05:50  
9:37 
   18 Matthew Jackson       189 47 M Concord         VA         2:06:01 2:06:12  
9:38 
   19 Brian Carlton         306 64 M Lynchburg       VA         2:06:49 2:07:02  
9:42 
   20 Jeremy White           17 41 M Lynchburg       VA         2:07:00 2:07:08  
9:43 
   21 Luke Thompson          58 21 M Lynchburg       VA         2:07:13 2:07:30  
9:44 
   22 Ryan Earle             29 36 M Lynchburg       VA         2:07:47 2:07:47  
9:46 
   23 Bonnie Zahne           66 23 F Brick           NJ         2:07:58 2:08:00  
9:47 
   24 Caleb Morgan          278 20 M Lynchburg       VA         2:08:18 2:08:36  
9:49 
   25 Jonathan Thomas        86 43 M Lynchburg       VA         2:08:46 2:08:57  
9:51 
   26 Kathryn Voelker        50 34 F Lynchburg       VA         2:09:26 2:09:48  
9:55 
   27 Billy Delorbe          34 37 M Lutherville Tim MD         2:09:37 2:10:00  
9:56 
   28 Holly McCanless       228 30 F Lynchburg       VA         2:10:29 2:10:40  
9:59 
   29 Mark Hildebrand       105 35 M Greenwood       IN         2:11:01 2:11:07 
10:01 
   30 Ross Meyer            209 38 M Lynchburg       VA         2:11:05 2:11:11 
10:01 
   31 Sean Mulvaney         243 46 M Orange Park     FL         2:10:19 2:11:13 
10:01 
   32 Nathan Hale           218 40 M Vinton          VA         2:10:48 2:11:19 
10:02 
   33 Ashton Garner          95 31 F Lynchburg       VA         2:12:12 2:12:16 
10:06 
   34 Taylor Catron         107 22 F Forest          VA         2:13:30 2:13:33 
10:12 
   35 David Brown           341 35 M Lynchburg       VA         2:13:40 2:13:51 
10:14 
   36 Tyler Cornford        211 21 M Lynchburg       VA         2:14:26 2:14:34 
10:17 
   37 Tanner Catron         108 21 M Tazewell        VA         2:14:31 2:14:34 
10:17 
   38 Benjamin Wager        212 22 M Ballston Lake   NY         2:15:11 2:15:32 
10:21 
   39 Noah Sydnor            63 21 M Lynchburg       VA         2:15:01 2:15:38 
10:22 
   40 Ivana Creisstoff       67 27 F Falls Church    VA         2:15:43 2:15:48 
10:22 
   41 Nate Smith             69 34 M Owens Cross Roa AL         2:16:23 2:16:30 
10:26 
   42 Brad Trombly          173 20 M Lynchburg       VA         2:16:32 2:16:51 
10:27 
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   43 Caleb Unger           248 22 M Lynchburg       VA         2:16:54 2:16:58 
10:28 
   44 Kc Horne               38 20 M Harpersville    AL         2:16:32 2:17:06 
10:28 
   45 Micah Burnham          83 20 M Lynchburg       VA         2:17:26 2:17:34 
10:31 
   46 Jennifer Rider        235 35 F Wirtz           VA         2:18:29 2:18:42 
10:36 
   47 Kimberly Gibson-Mcd   116 34 F Lynchburg       VA         2:19:32 2:19:32 
10:40 
   48 Clay O'Connell        291 40 M Lynchburg       VA         2:19:33 2:19:40 
10:40 
   49 Jordan Whitlock       225 30 M Lynchburg       VA         2:19:51 2:19:51 
10:41 
   50 Lexi Pietruszka       224 21 F Collingswood    NJ         2:19:47 2:19:53 
10:41 
   51 Allison Sporkman      222 19 F West Point      IA         2:19:52 2:19:58 
10:41 
   52 Joshua Seal            74 15 M Lynchburg       VA         2:19:51 2:20:13 
10:43 
   53 Abby Parker            81 19 F Wilmington      NC         2:19:53 2:20:14 
10:43 
   54 Tiffany Young         194 22 F Lynchburg       VA         2:20:23 2:20:32 
10:44 
   55 Cole Balmer           249 20 M Lynchburg       VA         2:20:22 2:20:36 
10:44 
   56 Brody Brumm           123 18 M Winamac         IN         2:20:22 2:20:38 
10:45 
   57 Leah Hurt               5 20 F Lynchburg       VA         2:20:13 2:20:49 
10:45 
   58 Jill Westland         279 45 F Roanoke         VA         2:21:00 2:21:20 
10:48 
   59 Levi Schiefer         277 20 M Wilson          NC         2:21:53 2:22:10 
10:52 
   60 Alexandria Meuleman   313 27 F Lynchburg       VA         2:21:50 2:22:18 
10:52 
   61 Calli Barta           127 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:22:23 2:22:29 
10:53 
   62 Lauren Spencer         52 29 F Lynchburg       VA         2:22:28 2:22:43 
10:54 
   63 Kevin Zahne            68 22 M Lynchburg       VA         2:23:56 2:24:01 
11:00 
   64 Michael Merholz       217 48 M Forest          VA         2:24:07 2:24:09 
11:01 
   65 Adam Dooley           221 40 M Roseland        VA         2:24:34 2:24:50 
11:04 
   66 Grant Anderson         33 20 M Lynchburg       VA         2:24:13 2:24:51 
11:04 
   67 Charis Jantomaso      106 19 F Lynchburg       VA         2:24:16 2:24:53 
11:04 
   68 Anna Hurt               7 22 F Lynchburg       VA         2:24:24 2:24:55 
11:04 
   69 Joel Field             99 24 M Roanoke         VA         2:23:32 2:25:52 
11:09 
   70 Robert Shull          254 34 M Lynchburg       VA         2:26:03 2:26:14 
11:10 
   71 Leigh Lester          236 36 F Rocky Mount     VA         2:26:15 2:26:29 
11:11 
   72 Rick Foster           146 45 M Forest          VA         2:26:47 2:26:47 
11:13 
   73 David Hixson           76 17 M Lynchburg       VA         2:27:18 2:27:39 
11:17 
   74 Joel Cockrell         161 26 M Lynchburg       VA         2:27:37 2:27:50 
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11:18 
   75 Alyson Ramsey          16 41 F Lyncburg        VA         2:27:52 2:27:56 
11:18 
   76 Hannah Hock           202 21 F Denver          CO         2:27:33 2:28:01 
11:18 
   77 Bailey Rapp            23 19 M Falmouth        MA         2:28:02 2:28:02 
11:18 
   78 Jeff Coleman          256 46 M Forest          VA         2:27:55 2:28:05 
11:19 
   79 Shivangi Shah          18 34 F Lynchburg       VA         2:28:05 2:28:09 
11:19 
   80 Jessalyn Stuck        152 22 F Lynchburg       VA         2:29:05 2:29:30 
11:25 
   81 Lily Straka           311 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:29:45 2:30:09 
11:28 
   82 Paul Redgate          104 34 M Forest          VA         2:30:58 2:31:05 
11:32 
   83 Abigail Stockwell     242 23 F West Hartford   CT         2:30:46 2:31:15 
11:33 
   84 Amanda Bussel          27 20 F Chesapeake      VA         2:30:57 2:31:22 
11:34 
   85 Carson Williams        93 21 M Lynchburg       VA         2:31:21 2:31:38 
11:35 
   86 Janine Thomas          85 44 F Lynchburg       VA         2:31:54 2:32:03 
11:37 
   87 Chad Smith              4 55 M Forest          VA         2:32:09 2:32:14 
11:38 
   88 Jessica Heidebrink     13 21 F Bloomington     IL         2:32:23 2:32:56 
11:41 
   89 Alexandra Karman       25 20 F Hamilton        OH         2:33:10 2:33:35 
11:44 
   90 Scott Firkins          37 51 M Lynchburg       VA         2:33:16 2:33:43 
11:44 
   91 Carla Nava            125 27 F Lynchburglynchb VA         2:34:25 2:34:44 
11:49 
   92 Jack Hoover           145 22 M Statesville     NC         2:34:25 2:34:49 
11:50 
   93 Cecily Schenimann     153 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:35:01 2:35:27 
11:52 
   94 Emily Wright          171 22 F Cass City       MI         2:35:09 2:35:29 
11:53 
   95 David Clouse           89 23 M Lynchburg       VA         2:35:30 2:35:46 
11:54 
   96 Marie Williams        147 31 F Lynchburg       VA         2:35:11 2:35:47 
11:54 
   97 Sydney Egan           210 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:35:35 2:35:50 
11:54 
   98 Allison Quesenberry    41 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:35:29 2:35:58 
11:55 
   99 Caroline Roberts      191 21 F Gladys          VA         2:35:40 2:36:08 
11:56 
  100 Dani Hill             259 22 F Lynchburg       VA         2:35:45 2:36:14 
11:56 
  101 Sidney Carmichael     258 23 F Vinton          VA         2:35:45 2:36:14 
11:56 
  102 Leeanna Early         128 25 F Lynchburg       VA         2:35:46 2:36:21 
11:57 
  103 Jeff Cunningham       115 41 M Forest          VA         2:35:56 2:36:28 
11:57 
  104 Jeff Heidorn           26 53 M Lynchburg       VA         2:37:17 2:37:24 
12:01 
  105 Celso Callegari Sil    91 55 M Blaine          ME         2:37:35 2:37:35 
12:02 
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  106 Selina Feliciano      294 19 F Brewster        NY         2:39:59 2:39:59 
12:13 
  107 Matthew Woosley       175 33 M Brookneal       VA         2:39:29 2:40:02 
12:13 
  108 Summer Sawyer         301 36 F Lynchburg       VA         2:39:25 2:40:08 
12:14 
  109 Stephen Muller          3 49 M Forest          VA         2:40:08 2:40:30 
12:16 
  110 Sarah Mast             14 21 F Carlisle        PA         2:40:01 2:40:35 
12:16 
  111 Nathan Hawkins        270 25 M Harrisonburg    VA         2:40:23 2:40:52 
12:17 
  112 Nicole Hawkins        269 22 F Lynchburg       VA         2:40:24 2:40:52 
12:17 
  113 Darrell Wargo           1 49 M Lynchburg       VA         2:41:30 2:41:30 
12:20 
  114 Lisa Nielsen          280 54 F Roanoke         VA         2:41:21 2:41:40 
12:21 
  115 Charles Gilbert       257 33 M Lynchburg       VA         2:41:13 2:41:48 
12:22 
  116 Becca Cornford        286 19 F Bakersfield     CA         2:42:06 2:42:23 
12:24 
  117 Ben Davis              90 20 M Bakersfield     CA         2:42:08 2:42:24 
12:24 
  118 Joshua Keith          287 33 M Forest          VA         2:43:58 2:44:29 
12:34 
  119 Rebekah Heaphy        100 20 F West Hempstead  NY         2:43:36 2:44:36 
12:34 
  120 Jennifer Anders       139 38 F Lynchburg       VA         2:45:07 2:45:20 
12:38 
  121 Mark Anders           140 42 M Lynchburg       VA         2:45:08 2:45:21 
12:38 
  122 Donald Lowrey          71 35 M Lynchburg       VA         2:45:26 2:45:26 
12:38 
  123 Kimberly Parker       312 29 F Lynchburg       VA         2:45:31 2:46:10 
12:41 
  124 Summer Slack           57 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:47:38 2:47:55 
12:50 
  125 Ashley Cypher          24 23 F Palmyra         PA         2:47:35 2:48:00 
12:50 
  126 Cara Norman            35 26 F Lynchburg       VA         2:49:11 2:49:39 
12:58 
  127 Jack Nellis           112 22 M Lynchburg       VA         2:50:19 2:50:39 
13:02 
  128 Abby Johnson          114 23 F Roanoke         VA         2:50:19 2:50:39 
13:02 
  129 Allen Rivers           94 21 M Lynchburg       VA         2:50:23 2:50:40 
13:02 
  130 Emily Hautbois         15 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:50:28 2:50:50 
13:03 
  131 Victoria Hebert       155 23 F Lynchburg       VA         2:51:08 2:51:31 
13:06 
  132 Cat McWhirter         229 23 F Lynchburg       VA         2:50:54 2:51:32 
13:06 
  133 Joseph Watson          32 46 M Lynchburg       VA         2:51:30 2:51:57 
13:08 
  134 Matthew Conner         22 35 M Forest          VA         2:51:53 2:52:05 
13:09 
  135 Matthew Vincent        53 34 M Lynchburg       VA         2:51:43 2:52:08 
13:09 
  136 Leah Jones            172 24 F Lynchburg       VA         2:52:03 2:52:21 
13:10 
  137 Susan Anderson        344 61 F Lynchburg       VA         2:51:57 2:52:32 
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13:11 
  138 Craig M Miller        177 64 M Spout Spring    VA         2:52:29 2:52:32 
13:11 
  139 Chelsa Church          46 22 F Portsmouth      VA         2:53:36 2:53:45 
13:16 
  140 Katie Ward             45 20 F Parkersburg     WV         2:53:35 2:53:45 
13:16 
  141 Paige Landers         124 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:53:33 2:53:51 
13:17 
  142 Chloe Fisher           39 21 F Lynchburg       VA         2:53:32 2:53:51 
13:17 
  143 Anna Mann             319 28 F Lynchburg       VA         2:55:33 2:55:33 
13:24 
  144 Brittney Delauder      28 19 F Lynchburgl      VA         2:55:24 2:55:48 
13:26 
  145 Matthew Anderson      276 21 M Winston Salem   NC         2:55:26 2:55:56 
13:26 
  146 Duane Stever          131 21 M Manassas        VA         2:55:52 2:56:12 
13:27 
  147 Johanna Schubert       84 41 F Evington        VA         2:56:22 2:56:35 
13:29 
  148 Blake Edmondson       285 34 M Lynchburg       VA         2:56:40 2:57:12 
13:32 
  149 Grace Plyler          118 20 F Lynchburg       VA         2:56:36 2:57:14 
13:32 
  150 Aaron Williams        220 38 M Flint           TX         2:57:05 2:57:18 
13:33 
  151 Johnathan Willis      297 34 M Lynchburg       VA         2:58:17 2:58:48 
13:39 
  152 Byron Gordon          174 67 M Spout Springs   VA         2:59:12 2:59:48 
13:44 
  153 Joy Pampaloni         223 15 F Leesburg        VA         3:00:27 3:00:59 
13:49 
  154 Anna Hixson            75 20 F Lynchburg       VA         3:00:04 3:01:00 
13:49 
  155 Julie Ann Hobbs        78 23 F Concord         VA         3:01:19 3:01:53 
13:53 
  156 Mark Parsell            8 55 M Forest          VA         3:01:26 3:02:00 
13:54 
  157 Jonas Wells           170 18 M Westfield       IN         3:04:31 3:04:58 
14:08 
  158 Noelle Cawston        169 19 F Lynchburg       VA         3:04:31 3:04:58 
14:08 
  159 Elle Simmons           42 31 F Lynchburg       VA         3:06:12 3:06:33 
14:15 
  160 Katelynn Davis         43 22 F Bristol         VA         3:06:13 3:06:35 
14:15 
  161 Rachel Willis         295 32 F Lynchburg       VA         3:06:22 3:06:55 
14:17 
  162 Rebecca Jackson       190 41 F Concord         VA         3:07:10 3:07:22 
14:19 
  163 Cameron Burgamy       176 27 M Monroe          VA         3:10:36 3:11:13 
14:36 
  164 Syri Pendleton        299 20 M Lynchburg       VA         3:15:55 3:16:22 
15:00 
  165 Sara Tschetter        296 20 F Lynchburg       VA         3:15:55 3:16:23 
15:00 
  166 Amanda Addington      132 21 F Manassas        VA         3:18:41 3:19:00 
15:12 
  167 Katrina Winemiller     98 21 F Lynchburg       VA         3:18:29 3:19:01 
15:12 
  168 Jene Brown            337 37 F Lynchburg       VA         4:16:18 4:16:44 
19:36 
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